
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Rhonda Skipper 85

[1003551]

1/1/2008 3/31/2008
Q1

X

Tax CollectorX

380 Cat Island Road, DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

           0.00

       1,200.00

       1,200.00

           0.00

          51.60

           0.00

          51.60

           0.00

       1,200.00           51.60



Rhonda Skipper 85

1/1/2008 3/31/2008
1 1

Skipper, Rhonda W
380 Cat Island Road
Defuniak Springs, Fl 32433

I tax
collector

LO
1/4/2008

1

      $200.00

Skipper, Rhonda W
380 Cat Island Road
Defuniak Springs, Fl 32433

I tax
collector

LO
3/20/2008

2

    $1,000.00



Rhonda Skipper 85

1/1/2008 3/31/2008
1 1

BankTrust, 
800 US Hwy 90 West

Defuniak Springs, Fl 32433

MOcheck 
order 

1/23/2008

1

       $16.40

Supervisor of Elections, 
312 College Avenue Unit E
Defuniak Springs, Fl 32435

MOcertifica
petition 
tion 

3/31/2008

2

       $35.20


